Produktdatenblatt

A800.A73.050
Lenkrollen
Lenkrolle

EAN 4021885129996

Technische Daten

@ Rad

Tragkraft
Lauffliche
Gesamte Bauhohe
Lager
Schraublochentf.
PlattengroRe

@ Schraubloch
Radbreite
Ausladung
Radkorper

Rollwiderstand
VerschleiBbestindigkeit
Bodenschonung

50 mm

40 kg

Kunststoff transparent
73 mm

Gleitlager
40x40/34x34 mm
54x54 mm

6.3 mm

18 mm

26 mm

Kunststoff transparent
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